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CLS
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[UNE ENV 12633:2003)
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Stain resistance
Rdsistance aux tachos
{150 1054514}

R10

MOHS

Antideskzante

Anti-sip

Antidérapant

(DIN 51130-

UME EN 16565 anexc By

Dureza superficie
Surface hardness
Résistance & fabrasion
TEN-101)

»Be

PEI
\

Cotour Variation - Moderated
Variaton de couleur - Modéré

Antidesizante

Anti-slip

Antickérapant

(DIM 51097

UNE EN 161854 anao A)

Resistencia a la abrasion
Abrasion resistance
Risistance i labrasion
50 10545-T)

V4

TV

36+

Antideslizante
Anti - slip
Anth - Dérapart

Brillo
Giloss
Brillant

Riging

Varisciin cromatica - Consldesable
Cedour Variation - Consceralie
Variztion de couleur - Forte

Antidaslizante

Arttialip

Artidéranant

{BE 7576.2-2002 PENDULUM -
UNE-ENTEIB5 Anao G
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Porcelanico

Porcelain Tiles
Grés Cerame ——

25%60

33x60
60x120

333x333

20502 5%,2x59.2 Bx59.2

16515

1942120 GG




Albani

60x120

29,2x59,2

ALBAN WHITE LARADD

ALEANI PEARL LAPADD
ALBANI IVORY LAPADD
w137

BOxT20 - 24"x48"
29,2x59,2 - 11,7"%23,7"

ALBANI WHITE LAPADD
ALBANI PEARL LAPADD
ALBAN IVORY LAPADD
Mizd

PELDARIO remads / ingletade
STAIR TRED balrase  mitrad
MATCHE afrcrdia | mwe onglet

* dispanible bajo pedido
* wealable e eemere
= desperible sur demande

RODAPIE cortado y biselada
SKIRT NG ot and beeved
PLINTIE cougee i Bisnuter

R ALBANI EX120
WHITE / FEARL / IVORY
PTO2

WHITE

PEARL

IVORY



= 120x120 - 48"x48" 59,2x59,2 - 23.7°%23,7°
r ia 90x80 - 36*%36" 20.2x50,2 - 11.7"%23.7"
60x120 - 24°x48"

120x120 29,2x59.2

ARBLA SAND

ARBUY GREY
M135

| ARBLA VORY

£l

>

90x50
AREIA GROCVE GREY | Ty
i
ARBIA VORY | e |®
ARBIA SAND
AR GREY
REVESTINIENTD =
200 pastanionce  ADIA 3090 asperitia snpeg 172
ARBIA WORY GRIP
‘ ARBIA SAND GRIP
ARBIA GREY GRIP
s [es]f3€]
B0x120
PELDAAD ramada { ingletade
§T&8 TRED bulnose ¢ mitred &
MABCHE arcrde ¢ svec anglat '<§,/
50,2x59, * diaporshle bajp pedida
'2 * evalable on demrarc.
T *dapenise su denands
ARBIA VORY
PR, RODAPIE cortado y biselado
PLINTHE coepae o siseaisie. |
ARBIA VORY GRIP
ARBIA SAND GRIP | RLARBIABXI20 | R ARSI 8390 | R ARE1A 8X59,2
ARB1A GREY GRIP o IVDRY/SAND/GREY | NORY/SANDYGREY | 1VORY/SAND/GREY
W76 PESS PE6S

B AR SAND 2020832 Il ARBIA SAND 20:2a502 | ARB







60x120 - 24"x48"

Ardena | &%,

(=] (9] [¥] [0 ] (@8] [e2] [«

60x120

ARDENA WHITE
ARDENA IVORY
ARDENA PEARL
ARDENA GRAPHITE
M130

ARDENA CHISEL WHITE [ 7,
M133 \s

| ARDEMA CHISEL IVORY \Ilﬂl'
1 M133

ARDENA CHISEL PEARL iy |
M3

ARDENA CHISEL GRAPHITE .@ |
M133 | |

59,2x59,2

ARDENA WHITE

|| aroENA voRyY
ARDENA PEARL
ARDENA GRAPHITE
MITS

ARDENA WHITE GRiIF
ARDENA IVORY GRIF
ARDENA PEARL GRIF

ARDENA GRAPHITE GRIF
| MIT6 =

29,2x59,2
| ARDENA WHITE

ARDEMA IVORY
ARDENA PEARL
ARDENA GRAPHITE

M135

| Anosms:urwwwq E! ARDENA SPLITIVORY [ ]
Mg i M138 LA

=

= =]

ARDENA SPLIT PEARL | !El ARDENA SPLIT GRAPHTE
Miaa Mi13a

M. ARDENA 20.2x29.2
WHITE 7 IWCRY { PEARL ¢ GRAPHITE
MO0

TFH
o
H

PELDARD remade / ingletado ; * disponible edido
BTAIR TRED bafraie ¢ mnn éa// éﬂ% * neaitebin »d:":g

MARCHE arrordis e angle = dlligeiei e ST cermarce

RODAPIE cortada y biselado o R, ARDENA BXES2
SKIATING cut sr belpse WHITE ; WORY / PEARL ¢ GRAFHITE
FLINTHE coupde o1 blicautis PGS

B ARDENAWORY B0x120 W ARDENA WORY B0x120 | ARDENA CHISEL (VORY Gox120:

GRAPHITE




=ARDENA GRAPHITE 60020 IIARDENA WHITE E0um0 [TARDENA CHISEL WHITE 80x120 | ARDENA CHISEL GRAPHITE E0x120 = ARDEMA GRAPHTE 202x582 B ARDENA WHITE 202x502 | ARDENA SPLIT WHITE




90x90 - 36"x36" 59,2x59,2 - 23,7"x23,7"

Art ico B0x120 - 24x48° | 20,2x59.2- 11,7%23,7"
FEECER

S0x90
ARTICD WHITE HOME
M200
60x120
ARTICO WHITE HOME
Mi30
ARTICO WHITE PULIDO
M3 iadl
59,2x59,2
ARTICOWHITE HOME
MITS
29,2x59.2

ARTICO WHITE HOME
M136

H. ARTICO WHITE HOME 26,5230.5
Ma1E

H. ARTICO WHITE PULIDO 26,5x30.5
M7

M. ARTICO WHITE HOME 29,2%26,2
Maid

M. ARTICO WHITE PULIGD 29,2429.2
Mo

PELDARO romada / ingletada
ETAIR TRED bl red

* disponible bajo pedide
i .

B o

RODAPIE eortada y biselads
SKIRTING cut sl bedevesd 12
PUNTHE coupde o blssibe :l

R, ARTICO WHITE HOME 8X%0
P&EGS

R, ARTICOWHITE PULIDD 83120
P01

R. ARTICO WHITE HOME 8X59,2
PEES

= N ARTICO WHITE PULIDO 60x120

WHITE



90x90 - 367x36”

Arkemia |87,
ARl

90x90 59,2%59,2

ARKEMIA BONE EI
ARKEMIA GREY kLol
a?gmm SAND Ei

|:;ﬁmsm P ame _Arkemia 30X90  sspentie snpip s

sono | TeéhSurface

PORCELANICO DE ALTAS PRESTACIONES.

[mo[ & [ ez g [ ¥ [ess[ 5]
amam T
| B
tmc 40 | ][

¥
L7

T

L a)
'

)
o

g A
,‘:_.ﬂ

ARKEMIA LINE BONE
M3

= PELDARD ramade / ingletado

ARKEMIA LINE GREY
= dizporshle bap pedida
* sralabils o domand. é f
*dapenise aul denands

RODAPIE cortado y biselads
SKIRTING out ard befeved
PLINTHE cospae i fissainie |
R ARKEMIA 8X90 L ARKEMIA BX59.2
ARKEMIA LINE SAND - BOME { GREY / SAND BONE ¢ GREY ¢ SAND
Mmi33 P6as ) | REKEM
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%90 - 36"x36” 59,2x59,2 - 23,7"%23,77

90
Avenue 60x120 - 24°x48" | 202x50,2-11,7°x23,7*

FEE0H

90x90

AVENUE SNOW
AVENUE GREY

AVENUE SAND

M200

| AVENUE SNOW GRIP

AVENUE

| mige

60x120

59,2x59,2

AVENUE SNOW
AVENUE GREY

AVENUE SAND

M175

AVENUE SNOW GRIP
AVENUE GREY GRIP
AVENUE SAND GRIP
MITs

29,2x59,2

AVENUE SNOW
AVENUE GREY

AVENUE SAND
M135

GREY GRIP
AVENUE SAND GRIP

AVENUE SNOW
AVENLE GREY

AVENUE SAND

M130

AVENUE SNOW GRIP
AVENUE GREY GRIP
AVENUE SAND Grap
M7

lca
|

M. AVENUE 29.2x29,2
SNOW / GREY # SAND
Moo

PELDARIO romado / ingletada
ETAIR TRED belinose ; mitred
MARTHE arrondie / avec onglet

* dispanible bajo pedido
* avadakle on cemand
= degenibls wr dotrande

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
AT e 1

R AVENUE 8X90
SNOW / GREY #/ SAND
PBIS

R AVEMLE 8X59.2
SNOW / GREY / SAND
PBES




Blent

90x90

59,2x50,2

| w7e

90x90 - 36"x36”
59,2¢59,2 - 23,7°%23.7"

RlufEfelakal:

BLENT WHITE
BLENT GREY

BLENT SAND

M200

BLENT WHITE GRIP
BLENT GREY GRIP
BLENT SAND GRIP
M199

S

| BLENT WHITE

BLENT GREY
BLENT SAND

I 75

| BLENT WHITE GRIP

BLENT GREY GRIP
BLENT SAND GRIP

PELDARIO romado / ingletada
ETAIR TRED belinose & mitred
MARDHE arrondie ¢ mers cnglet

* dispanible bajo pedido
* svsfakle on demard
* dgenibile sur deemande

RODAPIE cortada y biseladn
SKIATING cul src belever )’
FLINTHE coupée #1 biseautés

R BLENT BX90
WHITE / GREY ¢ SAND
PBIS

R BLENT BX59,2
WHITE / GREY / SAND
PEGS

i

|

~w




90x90 - 36736

Borgona | &&i...
QIR

S0x90

BORGONA IVORY
BORGOAA BEIGE

C
BORGORIA IVORY GRIP |
mﬁ;gonn BEIGE GRIF | @ ’§|

B60x120

BORGORA IVORY
BORGONA BEIGE F.‘,
L 3% |

| BORGORIA IVORY GRIP
BORGORIA BEIGE GRIP
| w2t IC.SH?’.‘.

50,2x59,2

oo
HORGORA BEIGE T
MITS

BORGORA, IVORY GRiP
| BORGORA BEIGE GRIP
L1 w7s

PELLARIO remade / ingletada
STAIR TRED belinase s mitred
MARDHE srrondie / avec crglet

* disponible bajo pedido
* aepfakle on cermard
* digenile sur dermande

RODAPIE cortada y biselado -
SKIATING cuL see belever -’/
ELINTHE coupe 1 hisenutis j//
| R BORGOMA 8X30

IVORY  BEIGE
PEIS

R BORGOSA 5X59,2
IVORY / BEWGE
PEGS

EBORGONA MORY GRIP 60120




MARCHE srronds ¢ v anglet
s

PELDARIO remado / ingletado
STAIR TRED bafinace / mitrad

A=

L
&
@
=
(2]

33x60 - 13"%x24°
BOSTON MARRON GRIF
BOSTON GRIS GRIP

M5

BOSTON CREMA GRIP
BOSTON BEIGE GRIP

Boston

33x60

* dugerible sur demands

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
SKITING cul arcd belevee

FLINTHE coupée &1 hisautis

CREMA ¢ BEIGE / MARRON / GRIS

R BOSTOM 8X60
P&65



20 - 24"x48"

Bronzatta | &5 %
Al ]

60x120
BRONZATTA WHITE
M130
.~ —
e — . —a
< by BRONZATTA CHISEL WHITE
- M133
59,2x59,2
BRONZATTA WHITE
MiTE
29,2x59,2
BRONZATTA WHITE
MI135
e 1
— PELDARIO romado / ingletado o 2
— STAIR THED balriose { witred
MARCHE armords { mwe anglet
— BRONZATTA SEAWHITE |
= MI38 * digpanible biajo padide
* avalakle on cemeng
* degerible sur demande.
RODAPIE cortado y biselado s
SHIATING cut are betevee =
FLINTHE coupes & bieautée
WHITE

R BRONZATTA WHITE 8X59.2
PGOS




m——

I




90x90 - 36"%36" 59,2x59,2 - 23,7"x23,7"

Calacatta 60x120-24°x48" | 29.2x69.2-11.7%237"
Gold fialay

90x90
TALACATTA GOLD
oo a
60x120
CALACATTAGOLD =
L ED] Eg
| CALACATTAGOLD FLLIDD [
LU EL
58,2x59,2
M. CALACATTA GOLD 29,2029.2
Mo
PELDARIO somade / Ingletada
CALACATTA GOLD 0 STAIR TRED belinase / mitred
MiTs =t MUARDHE amandie § avec crghet
29,2x59,2
r * disponible bajo pedide
* asailable on domand
# gl du cormir e
CALACATTA GOLD O
M35
RODAPIE cortada y binelado e
SHIATING cul ave! bebeweed =
FLINTHE coupée 1 hiseautie
| R CALACATTA GOLD BX90
P&35

| R CALACATTA GOLD 8X120

P00

| R, CALACATTA GOLD PULIDO 8X1 20
FFOl

| R CALATATTA GOLD 8X59,2
P&ES




90x90 - 36"x36”

Capitolina | &%,

90x90 {

CAPITOLINA ASH §
CAPITOLINA NORY :
TAFITOLINA BEIGE
M200

60x120 |

| CAPITOLINA ASH
CAPITOLINA IWORY
CAPITOLINA BEIGE

M130 i

59,2x59,2

IVORY

CAPITOLINA A5H M. CAPITOLIMA 29,2x29,2
CAPITOLINA WORY | ASH/ VORY / BEIGE
CAPITOLIMA BEIGE Moo

M7

PELDARO romada / ingletada
STAIR TRED bullnose £ mitrec
MURCHE amasdio / aves et

* dispanible bajo pedido
* avalakle on cemand
* desgenible sur derrande

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
SHIATING cut erd belewe
FLINTHE coupés f iiseautis

R. CAPITOLINA BXSD
ASH f MORY / BEIGE
PBIS

R CAPITOLINA BXES.2
ASH / IWORY [ BEIGE

Pess : BEIGE



Ceppo de

60x120

60x120 - 247248

Seville

CEPPODE SEVILLE WHITE

CEPPO DE SEVILLE BEICE

CEPPODE SEVILLETAUPE

CEPPODE SEVILLE ANTRACITE —
M130 A

CEPPO DE SEVILLE WHITE PULIDD
CEPPO DE SEVILLE BEIGE PULIDD
CEPPDDE SEVILLE TAUPE PULIDD
CEPPD DE SEVILLE ANTRACITE PULIDC
Mian

PELDARIO romado / ingletada
ETAIR TRED bulinase / matred
MARIHE arrondie / avec onglet

< S e F

| dispanible bajo pedido
* gealakie on demare
|+ dagenibie sar domands

RODAPIE cortada y biseladn ="
SHIATING cut ard beleved g
FLINTHE coupée e biseautés

Fi. CEPPO DE SEVILLE 8X120
WHITE ¢ BEVGE / TAUFE ¢ ANTRACITE
FT00

| R CEPPDDE SEVILLE PULIDO BX120
WHITE / BEIGE / TAUPE ¢ ANTRACITE
I POl




90x90 - 36"x36" 50,2x50,2 - 23,7"x23,7"

Coral Stone 60x120 - 24'xd8" | 20,2592 -11.7"x23.7"

(][9] [¥] (O] [&] ] =]

90x90
CORAL STONE i
w201 |29 |{ae
CORAL STONE ANTISUP | [ T
ans [o3 ] e [0 ~
Y
60x120 H. CORAL STONE 26,5¢30,5
MOIE
| CORAL STONE I
w28 | =] |
— r M. CORAL STONE 29.2x29,2
CORAL STONE ANTISLIP —[= .
M129 i |" ! :"-’| a0
PELDARO RECTO
STRAGHT STAIR TREAD
59,2x59,2 T
CORAL STONE
wrs (][]
r — PR DORAL STONE ANTELIF
CORAL STONEANTISLIP | [ :
mi7a ﬂ |"'2 | e it o3
29,2x59,2 PELDARO remade § ingletado

CORAL STONE

M4l

CORAL STONE ANTISLIP ﬂ |£| &!

miaz

BTAIR TAED bavaie / mited
MARCHE aitond | e anglet

B

* disponible baje padido
* avllang o damasd
* dispanble wr dervandd

RODAPIE cortado y biselado
SKINTING cut see! beleved b
FLINTHE coupes &1 hueautss

Fi. CORAL STONE BX99
PESS

R CORAL STONE BX59.2
PBES







90x90 - 36"x36"
60x1

Creta | 8555,
O] & A ]

S0x90
CRETA BLANCO
CRETA GRIS
CRETA BEIGE
CRETA TAUPE
M200
CRETA BEIGE GRIP
s =] f]
60x120
CRETA BLANCO
CRETA GRIS
CRETA BEIGE
CRETA TAUPE
M130
59,2x59,2
CRETA BLANCO
CRETA GRIS
CRETA BEIGE
CRETA TAUPE
m7s

CRETA BEIGE GRIP - e
MITE E e

PELDARIO romado / ingletada
ETAIR TRED belinase  mitred
MARIHE arrondie / avec onglet

* disponible bajo pedido.
* aalakle on cemard
* digenible sur domands

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
SKIATING cut arcl bl -
FLINTHE coupda o1 biautis

[ R CRETA 8X90D

BLANCO/GRIS/BEIGE/ TALPE
PBIS

R CRETA BXE8.2
BLANCO/GRIS/BEIGE/TALUPE
PEGS = CRETA TAUFE




33,3x33,3- 13"

(=] (9] [¥1 [O A =]l

Danubio

33.3x333

| DANUBHD

Disaiics ilorsrnas




29,2¢59,2-11,7"%23.7°

][9] ¥ [O] &l

Denver

29,2x59,2

DENVER BONE ANTISLIF
DENVER BRONZE ANTISLIP

:z‘::mtamsm: ANTISLIP

PELDAFI0 semade | ingletada
STAIR TRED bellnage £ miined
MEARCHE amondia § avec crgiet

| * disponible bajo pedido
* avaitable o domand
* Bligomible s cemar de

RODAPIE cortada y biselado -
SKIATING cut ard beleved -t
FLINTHE coupda o1 Sieautis

R. DENVER 8X59.2
BONE / BRONZE / GREYSTONE
PE6S

A BRONIE AN




60x120 - 24"x48"

D 0 IO m i te 5924602 23, 7x23.7"
[+ (9] [¥] (O] =] A

60x120
| DOLOMITE WHITE
| mi3o
| DOLOMITE WHITE PULIDG
M3l
59,2x59,.2

DOLOMAITE WHITE
MITE

M.DOLOMITE WHITE 29,2x29.2
Maia

PELDARG romado / ingletada
STAIR TRED bullnose / mitred
MLARCHE atorle | mose: crgiet

* disponible bajo pedido
* mwsiizbie o dermand
* disporible sur cemerce

RODAPIE contada y biselado
SKIATING cul arcd betevesd -
FLINTHE coupée o1 bacautés l -

R, DOLOMITE WHITE PULICD 8X120
| FROI

WHITE

R. DOLOMITE WHITE 8%59,2
| PGS = DOLOMITE WHITE 60x120



Elektra 60120 24x48"

60x120

| ELEKTRA BLACK
| M130

M.ELEXTRA HLACK 29,2¥29,2
Moo

PELDARO romado / ingletada
STAIRTRED balinone £ mitied
MARCHE serondie ¢ Bvee crghet

* dispanibie bajo pedide
* sewlably oo e
* dugenibie tur demands

RODAPIE cortada y biselado -
R S
FLINTHE onipeés #1 hiteaubis -

R ELEKTRA BLACK BX120
P00




- 9090 - 36°%36" 59,2x59,2 - 23,7°x23,7"
aVIa 60x120-24%48" | 292x59.2-11,7°x23.7"
aly 1
Y] [O] ] [&] =[] [#]

90x90
FLAVIA BONE
FLAVIA IVORY
FLAVIA PEARL
M200
FLAVIA BONEGRIP | [ o
FLAVIA WORY GRIP |ﬂ|
FLAVIA PEARLGRIP [ |
Mg i :|
60x120
FLAVIA BONE
FLAVIA VORY
FLAVIA PEARL
M130
FLAVIA BONE GRIP E|
FLAVIA VORY GRIP
FLAVLA PEARL GRIP E o
- H, FLAVIA 26,5430,5
aly | BONE / IVORY / PEARL
MoiG
50,2x59,2
FLAVIA BONE I
FLAVIA VORY
FLAVIA PEARL 1
I wn7s
M. FLAVIA 20,2429.2
FLAVIA BONE GRIP BONE / IVORY § PEARL
FLAVIA IVORY GRIP Mala
FLAVIA PEARL GRIP an
w76 i
PELDARIO remado / ingletado
STAIR TRED bafrace 7 witrad
29,2x59,2 MARCHE arrordia ! asee onglet
— 5
FLAVIA BONE =~ éﬁ///
FLAVIA IVORY
FLAVIA PEARL E
| m3s * dispunible bajo pedida
* awilabio o0 dermand
lca * disporibie sur comarde
FLAVIA BONE ANTISLIP -:l_ _____
FLAVIAIVORY ANTISUP [ - I ]
|3 || 2
M4z [— RODAPIE cortada y biselado -
BRINTING cut drd belewe
FLINTHE coupda 1 hisaitis

R, FLAVIA BX90
| BOME / IVGRY / PEARL
PES5

R FLAVIA X592
| BONE / IVORY J PEARL
P&ES

B FLAVIA IVORY D0x90




&
b
2
2
=
-
&
a
]
@
x
]
-
3
o

= FLAVIA PEARL GR2150.2 I




120x120-48°x48" | 59.2x592-237°x237"

ormen or‘ 90x90 - 36°%36" 20,2x59.2 - 11.7"x23. 7"
B60x120-24748° | 333x333-13"x237

| |Po 81 %O P-\"- & [

120120 29,2x59,2
FORMENTORMARRL
FORMENTORMARRL GRIP
FORMEMTOREEICE CRIP
FORMENTORGRIS GRIP
LNIEE]
FORMENTOR MARFIL 33,3x33,3
FORMENTOR BEE
FORMENTOR GRIS
m207 FORMENTOR MARFIL GRIP .
EoparuTan L ey amn 2 FORMENTORBEIGEGRIP L
R MARFIL GRIP e i i
X R BEIGE GRIP Mﬂ‘:’;"-\'m““‘mso“ P |
FORMENTOR GRIS GRIP
M208
REVESTIMIENTO
E Formentor 30X90 aaperitie o pee 192
90x90
FORMENTOR MARFIL
FORMENTOR BEIGE
FORMENTOR GRIS
MZDD |
FORMENTOR MARFIL GRIP ENTOR 20.2x20.2
FORMENTOR BEIGE GRIP E /GRS
FORMENTOR GRS GRIP
199
PELDARID RECTO
STRANGET GTAR TREAD
60x120 A
FORMENTOR MAFRFIL PR FORMENTOR GRIP 31, 7112084
FORMENTOR BEIGE MARFIL ¢ BEIGE / GRIS
FORMENTOR GRIS Foa1
M130
FORMENTOR MARFIL GRiP | [ PELDARG romada / ingletado
FORMENTOR BEIGE GRIP & ST i )
FORMENTOR GRIS GRIP v NEARCHE o * _—
m27 B P :
* dispanible bajo pedide
* geadakio on ceirane -
= disgenible sur de oL
59,2x59,2

FORMENTOR MARFIL
FORMENTOR BEIGE
FORMENTOR GRIS
MI75

FORMENTOR MARFIL
FORMENTCR BEIGE G
FORMENTOR GRIS GRIP
MITE

RODAPIE cortada y biselado

SHIRTING cut and beleved
ELINTHE coupde ot hiscauthe

R. FORMENTOR Bx120
MARFIL / BEMGE / GRIS
PTO0

. FORMENTOR 8x59,2
MARFIL / BEIGE / GRIS
Po6S

F. FORMENTOR 8200
MARFIL 7 BEIGE / GRIS
PBIS

R.FORMENTOR 8x33.3
MARFIL / BEIGE / GRIS
PhAS



Formentor




33x60 - 13"x24"

[=1[9] [¥] (O] [& R

Gomera

33x60

GOMERA BEIGE GRIP
GOMERA MARRON GRIP
GOMERA GRIS GRIP

GOMERA GRAFITD GRIP E ca
M5

PELDARIO remado / ingletado
STAIR TRED bafinace / mitrad
MARCHE srronds ¢ v anglet

| * disponible bajo pedido
* aradable oncemand
1 # dugeritbe sur demanas

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
SHIATING cut drc! belewed T
FLINTHE couple o1 bileautis

R. GOMERS BX60
BEIGE / MARRON / GRIS / GRAFITO
P&6S

7 T



Harden | &5,
@

90x90

HARDEN SAND

HARDEM PEARL
HARDEN TAUPE
HARDEN GREY

mz00

HARDEN SAND GRIE

HARDEN PEARL GRIF
HARDEN TAUPE GRIF
HARDEN GREY GRIP

M99

60x120

HARDEN SAND
HARDEN PEARL

HARDEN SAND
HARDEN PEARL
HARDEN TAUPE
HARDEN GREY
M178

HARDEN SAND GRIP
HARDEN PEARL GRIP
HARDEN TAUPE GRIP

| I':?EEN GREY GRWF @

RISING

SUPERFICIES CON OTRA DIMENSIGN

SEVESTMIENTD Harden 30x90

Pagta Marcs
dispaniaie & aag. 196

PELDANO romada f ingletade
STARTRED bullncse  mitred
MARACHE amosdia / s onget

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
SKIATING cut ard beleved .
FLINTHE coupée &1 Sucautis

R. HARDEM 8X%0
| SAND / PEARL £ TAUPE / GREY
PES5

R HARDIEN BX59,2
SAMND / PEARL f TAUPE # GREY
PEES




Harden

N HARDEN TAUPE S0x90

TR

= HARDEN SAND 80400 | MOARIS WODD MAPLE 194x120



I k : n 59,2%59,2 - 23,723,777

[==] [9] [¥] (O] A [=]

50,2x59,2

KON BEIGE
KON GREY
MIT5

REVESTIMIENTO

oo Ikon 30x90

dispanible en pag 200

PELDARIO romadao / ingletada
STAIR TRED bullnoss / mitred
MARTHE arrondie / avec crgiet

a3 = éf:______i_:'j'

+ disponible bajo pedide
* meaitable o1 dernand
* diprilie wur cermerce

RODAPIE cortada v biselado
SHIATING cut arc belevec = -
FLINTHE coupée ot biseautie l_/

R, MON BK59,2
BEIGE / GREY
PE65




60x%120 - 24"x48"

I ron 59,2x59,2 - 23,7"x23,7"
[ (3] (¥ [0 A =]

60x120

IRON WHITE
IROK GREY

IROK TURGLOISE
IRON BLUE

IRON BROWN
IRON GRAPHITE
M130

IRON TROPIC MIX BLUE

TURQUOISE

IRON TROFIC MIX BROWN ! |
M133 | |
! R E
59,2x59.2
M. HON 29,2x29,2
'WHITE / GREY / TURQUOISE /
BLUE / BROWN ¢ GRAFHITE
Mo
IROIN WHITE
IRON GREY
IRON TURQUOISE PELDARO romado / ingletado
IRON BLUE STaIR TRED bellnase f mired
IRON BROWN MARCHE amondie / aves orglet
IRON GRAPHITE
MITE

* disponible hajo padido
* mepitable o dermand
* fisparible sur cemerde

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
SKINTING cut srdf belevee |G
FLINTHE coupes 1 iis J -

R RON 8X59,2
WHITE / GREY £ TURQUDISE /
BLUE / BROWN / GRAPHITE

PGS X120 W IRON TUF E GRAPHITE




60x120 - 24" 48"

Julia

60x120

JULIA BONE

JULLA VORY
JULIA PEARL
M130

JULIABONE PULIDD
JULIA IVORY PULIDD
JULIA PEARL PULIDG:
M3

ﬂ:ﬂgeHﬁELBﬂNE |@ il

. il . - » ::QMLW|@ z

iSiNG

SUPERFICIES GO OTRA DIMENSIOK

PELDARD somada / ingletada
STAIR TRED budlnoss / mined
MARTHE amondia / awec orgist

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
SKIRTING. it an belinse =
FLINTHE coupde #1 bissautis

RJULLA EX120
| BONE / IVORY § PEARL
Pro0

BONE / [VORY J PEARL

| R JULIA PULIED 8X120
POV

WU BONE B0X120° JULIA BONE FLILID:

= AL BONE 60X120
JULIA CHISEL BOME 80X120 | WOODLAY REDWOOD LINE 6000120




A g

’ wf(i‘

B FLAVIA PEARL 90280 B JULIA PEARL 80x120




90x90 - 36"x36"

Lloret ‘ R
QR

90x90
LLORET BEIGE
LLORET GRIS
LLORET TAUFE
LLORET GRAFITO
M200
LLORET BEIGE GRIP
LLORET GRIS GRIP
LLORET TAUPE GRIP
LLORET GRAFITO GRIF | [T 7%
) EIE
60x120
B LLORET BEIGE
LLORET GRIS
LLORET TAUPE
LLORET GRAFITO
M0
LLORET BEIGE GRIP
LLORET GRIS GRIP
LLORET TAUVE GRiF
LLORET GRAFITO GRIP o
o [es] ]
59,2459,2 T—
| | LLORET BEIGE i
LLORET GRIS
LLORET TAUFE 1
LLORET GRAFITO !
i W LLORET 202292
LLORET BEIGE GRIP BEIGE / GRS / TAUPE / GRAFITO
LLORET GRIS GRIP wmaia
LLORET TAUPE GRIP |
LLORET GRAFITO GRIP =1
76 ]“J ["_‘ PELDARIO romado / ingletada

STAIR TRED belinass § mined
MARDHE amadia § @wec gt

| * disponible bajo pedido
* awsiiabia o0 demand
| # disporibin sur comerce.

RODAPIE cortada y biselado =
RINTING cut s belewe .
FLINTHE coupés o1 biscautés

R. LLDRET 8X90
| BEIGE / GRIS / TALIPE f GRAFITQ
P&95

R LLORET BX59.2
| BEMGE ¢ GRIS / TAUPE s GRAFITO
P&ES

GRAFITO




90x90 - 36"x36"

Logan &7,
O (& Il

90x90

LOGAN BIANCD
LOGAN NUVOLA
LOGAN CREAM
LOGAN GRIGID
LOGAN CENERE
M200

LOGAN BIANCD GRIP
LOGAN NUVOLA GRIP
LOGAN CREAM GRIP
LOGAN GRIGIO GRIF

LOGAN GENERE GRIP _J -
M99 EI =

60x120

LOGAN BIANCD
LOGAN MUVOLA
LOGAN CREAM
LOGAN GRIGIO
LOGAN CENERE
M130

LOGAN BIANCD GRIF
LOGAN NUVOLA GRIP
LOGAN CREAM GRIP
LOGAN GRIGID GRIP

g - 4 I |

e lE]
N AW}

|

59,2x50,2

LOGAN NUVOLA ERICIO / CENERE
LOGAN CREAM
Mol
LOGAN GRIGH
LOGAN CENERE
MITS
PELDANG romado / ingletada
ETAIR TRED ballnowe f mimed
ﬁ:: :mﬂt::; MARCHE Wondh / avee: crot

LOGAN CREAM GRIP

LOGAN GRIGHO GRIP < .7 éi/
LOGAN CENERE GRiIP -

i (=] [=]

M. LOGAN 29,2x29,2
LOGAN BIANCO ‘ BLANEO ¢ NUVOLA ¢ CREAM /

* disponible baje pedide
[ ———
* disgewitile sur cemarde

RODAPIE cortado y biselado _—
SHIATING cut ard beleve
FLINTHE coupbe &1 teautis

‘ R, LOGAN 8X90

BLAKCO 7 NUVOLA { CREAM /
GRIGIO / CENERE
PE35

R LOGAN 8X60.2

BIANCO 7 NUVOLA / CREAM §
GRIGIO / CENERE

P&6S

B LOGAN GRIGIO GRIF 5023502

CENERE

"



M ad rés B33 1IN
=) (9 [@) O ) )

33,3x333

MADRAS BEIGE GRIP
MADRAS TEJA GRIF

:::f"smam E‘ @

PELDARIO remado / ingletado
STAIR TRED bafnake / mitrad
MARCHE arrords ! awe onglet

* dmporibie sur demnce

mw"Wﬂmyw -
SHIATING cut arct chdo
ELINTHE coupée =1 biseauts

R MADRAS BX33,3
BEIGE / TESA/ ROLIO
P&AS

L]



60x120 - 24°x48"

Marvinton | &%,
[ A

60x120
MARVINTON BONE
MARVINTON PEARL
MARVINTON SAND
M130
MARVINTON BONE LAPADD
MARVINTON PEARL LAPADC
MARVINTON SAND LAPADD -
M134 +L
59,2x59,2
MARVINTON BONE
MARVINTON PEARL
MARVINTON SAND
MITS @
29,2x59,2

MARVINTON PEARL
MARVINTON SAND

| MARVINTON BONE
I M35

M. MARVINTON 29,2x39,2
BONE / PEARL / SAND
Moo

PELDARIO romade / ingletado
STAIR TRED Sfrose ; mitred
MARCHE srrorde ¢ nvee angled

RODAPIE cortada y biselado o
SHIATING cut ard beleved -
ELINTHE coupes =i frmeautie

R MARVINTON BX59.2
BONE / PEARL / SAND
PEES

BONE

PEARL

SAND



33,3%333-13"x13"

(=] [9] [¥] (O] ] [ 1l

Modena

33.3x333

MODENA ARENA GRIP

:llj:‘smcmn GRIF E‘ @

PELDARIO remado / ingletado
STAIR TRED bafinace / mitrad
MARCHE srronds ¢ v anglet

I |'|i|| f
i !i"-'

sl

* dispanisle ajo pedida - At
- i B | 1l

* dugerible sur dermands

RODAPIE cortada y biselado :
SHIATING cut arel beleved =~
FLINTHE coupée 1 iseautée

R, MODENA X333
AREMA { COTTO
PE45




Montblanc

60x60

33x60

MONTBLANC CREMA
MONTBLANG TAUPE
MONTBLANC GRIS
MONTBLANC NEGRO
L]

MONTBLANC GRIS GRIP
M8

MONTBLANG GRIS
MONTBLANC NEGRO
M5

60x60 - 24"24"
33x60 - 13"%24"

[~ (8] [¥] O] R [T

M. MONTBLANC 29,2629,2
CREMA £ TAUPE / GRIS / NEGRO
MoID

PELOARD remado / ingletado
STAIR TRED Sabnase / mitred
MARCHE arrond's ¢ avec onglet

* dispanibie biajo pedide
= aradabie oncemanc
* dugeribile sur domarde

RODAPIE cortada y hiselado —
SKIRTING cut sre belevee
FLINTHE coupee &1 biseautée

R MONTBELANE BXGD
CREMA / TAUFE ¢ GRIS/ NEGRT
PEGS

| R MONTBLANC BX333 ]
CREMA ¢ TALIFE / GRIS 7 NEGRD 2 :
| ey , Ie? ny 11 e R NEGRO




60x120 - 24"x48"

[==1 (9] [¥] (O] [&] A [<T]

Origin

60x120

ORIGMN BEIGE GRIP
ORIGN SILVER GRIP

ORIGHM GREY GRIP
ca
mizr | |_|

PELDARKG romada / ingletado
ST TRED bulinesr / milree
MARCHE ampedie | svea ongiet

* disponible bajo padido
* emilabie 4 dermad
* disparible sur cemerde

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
SKIATING cut ard belese -
FLINTHE coupde o1 biseautie

R. ORIGIN 8X120
BEIGE / SWVER / GREY
P0G

= OFIGIN BEIGE GRIF




Piedrade| ™™
Bali| = ®m@wo®gH

33x60

IFEDRA DE BALl BEIGE GRIP

PIEDRA DE BALI BLUE GRIP | e
MG E] ':I

PELDARIO remado / ingletado
STAIR TRED bafinace / mitrad
MARCHE srronds ¢ v anglet

| * disponible bajo pedido
* aradable oncemand
1 # dugeritbe sur demanas

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
SKIATING cul src! belevc -
FLINTHE coupde 1 biseautis

R. PEDRA DE BALI 8360
BEIGE / BLUE
P&65

= PIEDRA DEBALIBLUEC

BLUE

iz



90x90 - 36"%36"

Piemonte | &z,
Ol R <l

90x90
PIEMONTE BIANCD
PIEMONTE GREY
FIEMONTE GRAFITO
wMzoo
60x120
PIEMONTE BIANCD
FIEMONTE GREY
PIEMONTE GRAFITO
M130
58,2x59,2
M. FIEMONTE 29,2x20.2
FIEMONTE BIANCO BIANEO / GREY / GRAFITO
PIEMONTE GREY Mog
PIEMONTE GRAFITO

M175
PELDARO romado / ingletado

STAIR TRED bellnage f mied
MARTHE amonda | awe: crit

| * disponible bajo pedido
* awailabio o demand
| # disporibin sur comerce.

RODAPIE cortada y biselado >
BRINTING cut drd belewe
FLINTHE Boiipda 1 budautis

R. MEMONTE BX50
| BIANGQ / GREY ¢ GRAFITQ
5

R PIEMONTE BX59,2
BLANCO / GREY f GRAFITO
P&6S

on



Pirena | &%,
Ol & ]

90x90 59,2x59.2
PIREMA BONE
PIREMA GREY
PIREM A SAND
M1TS
PIRENA BONE PIREMA BONE GRIP
PIRENA GREY PIRENA GREY GRIP
PIRENA SAND PIREMA SAND GRP 1
M200 M1TE E
PIRENA BONE GRIF
PIRENA GREY GRIP 8x120
PIRENA SAND GRIP .
- [l _—-
L.PIRENA LINE BOME
60x120 | PO
| L PIRENA LINE SAND
PTO1
PIRENA BONE
PIRENA GREY
IRENA 5AND E———————————
M130

| L PIRENA LINE GREY
P

PIRENA LINE BONE
M3z

PELDARD ramade / ingletado

ST TRED bulrose | mitred e
MABCHE arercie { s asglal e
= disponsble baj pedida

* eralabbe or dorranc

*daponize aut denands

RODAPIE cortada y biselarn &
SKIENMG cut ard befeved
FLINTHE coupée =1 biseavsis

R FIRENA 8X50 R PIRENA BX59,2
BOME / GREY / SAND BONE # GREY ¢ SAND

PIREWA LINE GREY |
M133

PIRENA LINE SAND
M133







Rochas

33x60

33x60 - 13"x24"

Elu@lalznc

ROCHAS BEIGE GRIP
ROCHAS MATURAL GRIP

ROCHAS GRIS GRIP l_ [cal ,n—‘?
M115 AL J

PELDARIO remads / ingletado

STAIR TRED hafrase / mitrad
MARCHE srronds ¢ v anglet

* dispanitie biajo pedide
* aradabie oncemand
* dugeribe sur domdeds

RODAPIE cortada v biselado
SHIATING cut arc beleved
FLINTHE coupée =1 iseautée

R ROCHAS BX60
BEIGE / NATURAL / GRIS
P&ES




33x60 - 13"x24"

Sauvage

33x60

SAUVAGE BEIGE GRIP
SAUVAGE SILVER GRIP

SAUVAGE BLACK GRIP E IE E
M5 !

PELDARIO remado / ingletado
STAIR TRED bafinas / mitrad
MARCHE arronds ! awe anglet

e

* dispanible bajo pedida
* avadable oncemand
* dugerible sur domands

RODAPIE cortada v biselado
SHIATING cut arc belevec
FLINTHE coupée =1 iseautée

R. SAUMAGE BXE0
BEIGE / SIVER / BLACK
| P&&S

nz



Sena

S0x90

60x120

59,2450,2

29,2x59,2

Rl

90x90 - 36™K36”
B0x120 - 24"x48"

(=] [9] [¥] [O]

SEMA WHITE
MITS

SENA WHITE
M136

SENA WHITE
M200

SENAWHITE
M0

SENAWHITEPULIDD  H-|

M

59,2x59,2 - 23,7"x23,7"
29/2x50.2 - 11.7"x23,7"

a\lmi

SENA WHITE 2652305
Mo1E

SENA WHITE PULIDO 26,6x30,5
MarT

SENA WHITE 20.2x29.2
Moa

SENA WHITE PULIDO 29,2x20,2
Mot

PELDARG romade / ingletada
ETAIR TRED Balinoss / e
MARDHE amondia / awec crolet

_—

* disponible bajo pedido
* axailzbia 51 dornand
* disporible sur cemarcs

RODAPIE cortado y hiselado __—
BRIATING it ared Eelever -

FLINTHE coupla 91 bisdutis | P

| R SENA WHITE PULIDO BX120¢
PO
R. SEMA WHITE 8X90

| PEGS

R. SEMA WHITE 8X58.2
| P&Es

= SENA 80x80

WHITE



.4 90x90 - 367x36"
Sitara |8x55..,
Ol ] ] <]l

90x90
SITARAWHITE
SITARA AMBER
mz00
B0x120
‘ SITARA WHITE
SITARA AMBER
Mz | @
‘ SITARA WHITE PULIDD ‘
SITARA AMBER PULIDD
s
59,2x59,2
PELDANG romado / ingletada
SITARA WHITE STAIR TRED bellase { mied
SITaRA AMBER MAARCHE amonde / avec crget

- - <7

| + disponible bajo padido
* awaileble 1 dernand
# disporible sur cemande

RODAPIE cortada y biselado .~
SKIATING cut anc belevens 2
PLINTHE coupde &1 iseautis

R, SITARA PULIDO BX120
| AMEBER / WHITE
P70l

R. SITARA 86D
AMBER # WHITE
P&95

R SITARA 8X56.2
AMEBER f WHITE
PE6S

0

ITARA AMBER &

WHITE

nr






90x90 - 36"x36”

Terranova | &z,
Ol &I

90x90
TERRANOVA BEIGE
‘ TERRANCVA MARRON
Mz200
TERRANOVA BEIGE GRIP
TERRANOVA MARRON GRIP ca
L1 wge
60x120
TERRANOVA BEIGE
TERRANOVA MARRGN
M138
TERRANOVA BEIGE GRIP
‘ TERRANOVA MARRGN GRIP o
M127 :
58,2x59,2
TERRANOVA BEIGE
TERRANOVA MARFON
MI75
| M.TERRANOVA 29,2x29,2
TERRANOVA BEIGE GRIP BEIGE / MARRON
‘ TERRANGWVA MARRON Grap ‘ |E| I Mo
MITE

PELDANG remade / ingletado
STAIRTRED bafrase / mitred
MARCHE arrore ! poee onghet

I * dispowible sur cemance

RODAPIE cortada y bisslado =
SKIATING cut anc betevet =

BLINTHE coupée =1 bieautie IL/

R. TERRANOWA 890
BEIGE / MARRON
P&95

R. TERRANOWA BX59,2
BEIGE / MARRON
P&6S




33x60- 13247

ORIl

Toscana

33x60

B TOSCANA TAUPE GRIF
TOSCANA GRIGID GRIP
TOSCANA GRIS GRIP

Ln:(;m MARENGO GRIP E| @

PELDARIO remado / ingletado
STAIR TRED hafirace 7 mitrad
MARCHE srronds ¢ v anglet

* dugerible sur demands

RODAPIE cortada y biselado ey
SKIATING cut arc belevec -
FLINTHE coupée ot biseautée

R. TOSCANA BX6D
TAUPE ¢/ GRIGID ! GRIS / MARENGO
P65 ANA TAUP 3 MARENGO




90x90 - 367%36"

Tramontana | & :x..,
%] [0 & [ F=l

90x90

TRAMONTANA IVORY
TRAMONTANA SAND
M200

TRAMONTANA IVORY GRIP
TRAMONTANA SAND GRIP
m1a9

c3

60x120

| TRAMONTANA IVORY
TRAMONTANA SAND
| M130

50,2x59,2

TRAMONTANA SAND

‘ TRAMONTANA IVORY
MITE

TRAMONTANA SAND GRIP

‘ TRAMONTANA IVORY GRIF |
MITE

PELDARNO romado / ingletado
STAIR TRED badinose / mined
MARDHE amondie § @wc croit

* disponible bajo pedido
* awaitabio o demand
# disporibin sur comarce.

RODAPIE cortada y biselado
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Cristal Ceramicas: disefio de tendencia con cumplimiento real.
Cristal Ceramicas: design de tendance et des engagements tenus.
Cristal Ceramicas: trend-driven design with real reliability.
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Cristal Ceramicas: disefio de tendencia con cumplimiento real.
Cristal Ceramicas: design de tendance et des engagements tenus.
Cristal Ceramicas: trend-driven design with real reliability.
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Montel

20x60 - 824"
MONTEL WHITE
M335
MONTEL S88D MONTEL OCHRE
M335 M335
| MONTEL CLAY o MONTEL MOSS
M335 M335
MONTEL LINE WHITE MONTEL LINE SAND

M336

MONTEL GEOMETRIC MIX
M336
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Travertino di Caracalla Ol R

TR, [ CARACALLA BIANCO
M35

TR, Ol CARACALLA WIRE SIANCO
M336

PAVIMENTO CODRDINADO
COORMMATED FLOOR TILES

CARREAUX DE SOLASSORTIS mawco  MivER
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Blancos | (=¥l [ |

25x40 - 10"x16°

BLANCO MATE BLANCO BRILLO
M230 @ M230 El

LAURA BLANCO BRILLO [
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BLANCO
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Corfu |[= ¥ [ Rl

25x40 - 10"16"

CORFU WHITE | CORFU BLACK
M230 | 230

WHITE

B CORFUBLACK 25x40 | CORFUWHITE 25x40 = BLENT GREY S0.2x50.2




Dolce |[= 4[]

25%40 - 10*x16"

COLCE BLANCO
M230

DOLCE GRIS
M230

BLANCO
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25x40 - 10"x18"

J MENERWA WHITE
230
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PAVIMENTO COORDINADD 4545 - 1EYIE
CODRDINATES F.OOR TILES
CATHEAUN D2 50. ASSOITE  whiTe I3 Licd disporstie wn pby, 295 WHITE

51



Pascal |~ ¥R

25x40 - 107x16"

BLANCO

PASCAL BLANCOD
M230

PASCAL GRAFITO
M230

PAVIMENTO CODRDINADO _ .
3336333 - 1818 L
CODRDAATED FLOOR TILES I GRAFITO

CARREALX DE SO0L ASSORTIS  ganco CREMA = Wapanie an pag 278
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Sitara

25x40 - 10"x16"

| SITARA BONE
M230

PAVIMENTO COORDINADD
COORMMATED FLODR TILES
CARFEAUX DE SOL ASSORTIS  warrp
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SITARA BROMZE
M230

S0x90 - I6"K36"
| BO0x120- 24" ndE"

| 50,2x59,2 - 23,723, 7"
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Violette
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M230 | M230
[ T ——— CREMA
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Donegal

34x50 - 13,3"x20"
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DOMEGAL OXIDE
K250




Llerena|= @0 A&

34x50 - 13,3"x20"

LLERENA GXIDO
MIDD

LLERENA GRIS
K100




Lowland | = [U][ |

34x50 - 13,3"x20"

LOWLAND BLANCO BRILLD
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Rodano
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| Pavimento

Floor Tiles
Carreaux de sol

2575

25340

19x57

3233

Qx50

20x60

Colecciones con sentido estético y base comercial.
Collections with visual impact and solid commercial value.
Des collections avec du sens esthétique et une vraie logique commerciale.




Corsica |F@OH = Nebraska = @ o &

19x57 - 7,5"x22.5" 19x57 - 7,5"22,5" i
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| CORSICA ARGENT CORSICA TAUPE NEBRASKA BLANGO NEBRASKA GRIS
| m260 1260 260 260 i
!
RODAPIE cortado y bisslada R, CORSICA 8X57 RODAPIE cortada y biselade R NEBRASKA BXST Iy
SRIRTING e and Deevad = ARGENT / TAUPE SHIATING cut and beleves BLANCO / GRIS |
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Canada ElRci Guadalupe el

45x45 - 18"18" ) A5x45 - 187187

CANADA BEIGE [cmﬁ SR 'au;mncnmmp .
M7 MOTO | 6L 1 r
| MoT0 l:“ w70 i | | Moo L

RODAPIE cortads y biselade e R CANADA BX45
SKETING cat and belaved " BEIGE/MARRON/SILVER /GREY
PGI1




Lima OIR]

45x45 - 18"18"

| LIMA CREMA | LIMA GRIS
| Moo [ MnTo

ar = RLUMASE
and betived n:/__/ | CREMA / GRIS

PLMTHE coupbe ot banaude | pean

Minerva EIR]

45x45 - 187x18"

MINERYA WHITE BRILLD
Moo

MINERVA BLACK BRILLO
MoTD

revestaaners Minerva 25x75
it Minerva 25x40

RODAPIE cortada y biselada
ERIRTING cut, and bedoved
IPLIMTHE coupie o blsssaie

-

dapontia enpdg, 222
daponible enpdg. 269

R MINERVA 8X45
WHITE / BLACK
Peg)

WHITE

BLACK
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Sevilla

45x45 - 1871 8"
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333x333 130013

NEPTUND AZUL BRILLD
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Ocean |=EQ A

333x333-13"013"

OCEAN BLANCD
M04S

RODAPIE conado y biselada =
SIRTING cut and bl ovid R OCEAM BX33.3
PUNTHE caupée it hilasatin (2]

BLANCO
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Pascal
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Caracteristicas Técnicas

Technical Characteristics
Caractéristiques Techniques

Disefiamos productos comerciales y de tendencia para personalizar los proyectos.
We design stylish commercial products that help personalize your projects.
Nos collections sont commerciales et de tendances pour pouvoir personnaliser vos projets.




Caracteristicas Técnicas

WB RB

WALL TILES (GROUP BIII)

Technical Characteristics
Caractéristiques Techniques
PORCELAIN (GROUP Bla) GRES (GROUP Blla)
ChARACTERISDES fresivy %) Max, (mm) | (%) Max, { mon )
tam.#ﬁ‘t‘fn’é'mm 150 10545-2 £08% 20 mm 208% =20 rm
eSS 150 10545-2 155 £08mm 2 208 mm
R L 150 105452 £ 0,5% 115 mm 2 05% =15mm
RELTAROLE Ay 150105452 £ 05% +200mm 205% =23 rm
SUNPACR PLANAITY 150 10545-2 +05% +20mm +05% =28 mm
ﬁé‘?ﬁé SUPERFICIAL 150 10645-2 8% . 855 .
WATER ABSORPTION B O E<05% ¥ 2% <E<8% J
ABSORGION DE AGUA Individual mi value 0,6% Inciividusal mi walue 6,5%
A TN, 150 10545-4 #1300N 21000 M
BENDING STRENGTH —— 235 N/ mm? 222N /mi
RESISTENGIA A LA FLEXION Individual min value 32Mdmm? o il . vl 20 Njmira
IMPACT RESISTANGE 150105455 Declared value :
RESISTENCIA AL IMPACTO Nalor dectarada Valor ceclaredo
RES. TO DEEP ABRASSION (Only UGL) )
RES. A LA ABFASION PROFUNDA (Salo UGL) 18010845-6 * 175 2 =345 mp .
5U ABRASSION Declared value Declared valuo
et 150 108457 Valor declarado Vil Geclaridda
THERMAL EXPANSION SO054E8 Declared value Declared value .
DILATACION TERMICA Valar doclarada Valior coclrnide
RESISTANCE THERMAL SHOCK Required ired
RESTENGA ML CH OGO Temaco 180 10545-2 Exigida Ei“@ma *
MOISTURE EXPANSION Declared value Declared value
B R SIOM POR LIV DAD R NG Valgr dectarado - Valor cleclarage -
CRAZING RESISTANCE ired ired
RESISTENGIA AL CUARTED sotosesn st
FROST RESISTANCE Required Lilred
RESISTENCIA A LA HELADA 1801084512 Exgida Ex.gma
RES. TO HOUSEHOLD CLEANING CHEMICAL PRODUCTS 1) 4064549 Minimum class GB Minimum class B g
RES. A PRODUCTDS DOMESTICOS Mirsmo clise GB Minime clase B
RESISTANGE TO SWIMMING POOL SALTS o R Minimum class GB L Minimum class B F
HESISTENCIA A SALES DE PISCINA Mirsmo clase GB Minimo clase B
TION OF ACIDS AND AL Declared value Declared value

HTD0n T SASES DE ALTA COMCENTHAGH 15011054543 Valor declarada 7 Valor Geclarado E

CONCENTRATION OF ACIDS AND ALKALIS Declared value i Declared value =
SRS N DEAREE AR 101054593 Vaior declarado Valor caclarado
RESISTANCE TO STAINS EonEE Minlmem 3 ; Menimum 3 .
RESISTENCIA A LAS MANCHAS Mirime 3 Hinimo 3
DETERMINATION OF LEAD AND CADMIUM GIVEN OFF |50 1054515 Doclared value . Doclared valus .
EMISION DE Pb ¥ Cd Valor declarada Valor Gacle

7R

CHARACTERISTIC ( Bl
A RACTERSTIC (B (%) Mo, {een )
NGTH & WIOTH
LONGITUD ¥ ANCHURE, 150 10545-2 £05% 220mm
B 150105452 £10% £ 08 mm
STRAIGHTMESS OF SIDES .,
RECTITUD DE LOS LARDS S0 10545-2 +03% 215 mm
REoTANBULARTY =0 105452 Lo s20mm
a’mﬁbm AN 50105452 +05% [ -03% Max + 20/ -15mm
RFACE QUALITY
AUPLET6 SPERRCL 150106452 6% -
WATER ABSOSPTION E»10%
ABSORCION DE AGLIA 150 106453 Individuunt min. vidue 9% N
BREAKAGE STRENGTH
CAIGA DE ROTURA 180105454 2600N
BEMDING STRENGTH
RESISTENCIA A LA FLEKION F010645-4 215N/ mm?
IMPACT RESISTANCE Declared value
TN A NeeacTO 1501 10845-6 Valor declarado -
RESISTANGE TO DEEP ABRASSION (Onl
RESISTENCIA & LA ABFAS NPHDFUND{MsoloUGLJ 10 10645-5. %248 Z
SURFACE ABRASSION ONLY FLOGR B ke Declared value
ABANSION SUPERFICIAL SOLO SUELOS Valor dclaraco
THERMAL EXPANSION Declared value
DHLATACIGN TERMICA 150 106458 Valor doclirado
RESISTANCE THERMAL SHOCK yequired
RESISTENCIA AL CHOGUE TERMICO 50 105455 Exigda =
HWOISTURE EXPANSION d value
EXPA M PO HUMEDAD 150 1054590 Walor dectarado -
CRAZING RESISTANCE Roguired
RESISTENCIA AL CUARTEQ 150 1054518 Exigda
FROST AESISTANCE Roquird
RESISTENCIA A LA HELADA 1501084512 Exigida
RESISTANCE TO HOUSEHOLD CLEANING CHEMICAL PRODUCTS R Minimum class GB 2
RESISTENCIA 4 PROGUGTOS DOMESTICOS Minima clase GB.
RESISTANGE TO SWIMMING POOL SALTS o Minimum class GB
RESISTENCIA A SALES DE PISGINA Minima clase GB
H CONCENTRATION OF ACIDS AND ALKALIS 4 Dectared value ;
HEDa Y SASTS D ALTA CONGENTRACION b Valor declarario
COMCENTRATION OF ACIDS AND ALKALIS Declared value i
RO GS Y Baars % HAi CONCENTRACION RO osdsR Valor daclarado
RESISTANCE TO STAINS Mindmum
RESISTENCIA 4 LAS MANCHAS RO 064n4 Minima 3
DETERMINATION OF LEAD AND CADMILUM GIVEN OFF Declarad value .
BIISICN DE PO ¥ o5 150 1084545 Vilor declivics




Adhesivos

Adhesives
Adhésifs

COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL INDOOR FLOORING
WITH MECHANICAL INDUSTRIAL USE

==

EXTERNAL FLOOR TILES o] el [ EXTERNAL WALL TILES ANDROOFS | |[=||r2]
Absarption capacity of the tie 3% | >3% For amyone Absorption capacity of the tile For amyang
Length of the longest side of the tile in cm F30% | s60% SMIPW Lenwgth of the longest side of the tiks inom s30% | s60% s90% =90
Camentitious scresd [ Limefcement-basad plaster cas casa
c2 —— G281 cast/!
Cancrete slab or scrsed c2 €282 Concrete b2 [-4:]
% Tias / Mosaic / Pre-existing stones c251 g Cement / fbre cement based panels Cc252 -
Matal surlaces Ar R2* Metal surlaces RI* Az -

INTERIOR WALL TILES AND ROOFS

el (]

Absorption cagacity of the tile 3% e

Langth of the longest side of the tile incm s30% | s60% | <90% | »80 | 330% | s60% | $90% | >80
Lime/cement plaster with undernioar heating c2/D £251 c282 | ca/D1 a8t | cosz
Lime/cement plaster withoi undertiocr heating ci/ot c2 Gl o | c2
Gypsum-based plaster with underfoar Heating Fre arming of sncdres &) c2/D1 cos1 ces2 | c2/Di cast | cese
Gypsurn-basod plator without unterfioor Neating v ot ohesms &1 ci/on /o1

BB | Large lormat ceramic bricks G cz Gil} “ “

© E Concrete c2/D1 c2 | c281 &1 c2 C251

-3 Thies / Mosasc / Pre-existing stones. cz o251 o2
Goment / fitirs cament based pansls ci/m c2 ces1 | oo ce o
Wood surfaces YDAl Cas1/RI* — | com c2s1/ At
Piasterboard panels c1/D cz | cam - o1/ o [ G251 =
Metal surtaces A - R =%

INDOOR RESIDENTIAL AND PUBLIC PEDESTRIAN FLOOR TILES [ ][] 2]

Absoeption capacily of the e | san -

Length of the longest sids of the tile in cm | sa0% | s60% | s9o% | 00 | s30% | 60% | wo% | 90
Cementitious scred with radiant heating cz ces1 cas2 c2 cos cos2
Comantitious seredd without radiant heating Gt cz Giit o | cz

L2 | Calcian sulphate hise orowih weasst with radiant heating e cemigl cz cast | e c2 cast | cosz

g E Calohum sulphate base regrowth i without radiant heating e e o co | c2

£2 | concrete siabor fioor siab ca | cost ¢ cz | cast
Tites / Mosaic / Pra-existing stones [+ c2
Metal sintaces Ar* [ - Ar [ -

WITH MECHANICAL REQUIREMENTS

Absorption capacity of the tile For anyone

Length of the longest side of the tile in em 530% | £60% |m =B
Cenentitious scresd with radant heating C25 cas2

cz
Cemantiticus screed withcut radiant restng cz

Concrete slab or foor sab cz

SUPPORTS
o
8

Metal surfacns A e | -

HWOTE: For indusirial flooring with chemical requirements. it is acvisabie fo
= y-Daged Ri o A2 adies

GROUTING MATERIAL ACCORDING TO THE TARGET ENVIRONMENT
Ceramic tile target environment Matgrial
Conditions lor domestic use n dry enclosuras CGE
Conditions for domestic use in wet enclosures cazw
Extemal fioor and wall tles CH2WA
Conditions requiring water- and vapour-tightness. CG2Wh / RG
Highily uw Immersion condilions (Swimmng pools, spas, spas.) or with e

trody seawsater reatment
RG
RG

NOMENCLATURE according to UNE EN 12004

Adhesives C: Cementitious adhesive, a mixture of hydraulic binders, mineral
filers and organic additives that only needs to be mixed with water or liquid
addition just before use.

Adhesives D: Dispersion adhesive, a ready-1o-use blend of arganie enders in the
form of a polymer in aguecus dispersion, organic additives and mineral fillers.

Adhesives R: Reactive resin adhesive, a mixture of synthetic resins, crganic ad-
ditives and mineral fillers whose curing results from a chemical reaction.

For aach type of adhesive there may be different classes:

Clase & Nomal adhesive

Clase 2: Improved Adhesive

Clase F: Fas! setling adhesive
Clase T: Adhesive with reduced slip

Class E: Adhesive with axtended open
time {anly for types C and D)

Class 51 Deformabile adhesive tonly
for type C)

Class 52: Highly deformable adhesive
fanly for type C)

LAYING STANDARDS according to UNE EN 138002

The UNE EN 138002 standard establishes the general rules for the installation
of adhered ceramic tiles.

This standard indicates how these tiles should be installed to guarantes their
quality. durability, tachnical and aesthetic features.

NOMENCLATURE according to UNE EN 13888
CG: Cementitious grout, Cementitious grout is dvided into two classes:

Clase 1: Normal grouting material.

Clase 2: improved grouting material (meels the requisements for the additional
characteristics indicated by the symbol W for reduced water absorption and the
symbol A for high abrasion resistance).

RG: Reactive resin grouting material.



Piezas especiles ceramicas

Special tile pieces
Pieces spéciales de carrelage

Listelo Line Peldafio Recto (extrusionado)

Listello Line Straight Stair Tread {extruded)
Listel Line Marche Droite (extrudée)
lem AlTem
i | m sy
I 4cm I
120 em
120 em
disponible en series: disponible en series:
Available in the seres: Available in the series:

Disponible dans les senes. WOODLAY | PIRENA saonile dans sec sir s CONCORDE | CORAL STONE | FORMENTOR

PELDANO romado
STAIR TRED bullnose
MARCHE arrendie

PELDANO ingletado
STAIR TRED mitrec
MARCHE avec onglet

RODAPIE cortado y biselado
SKIRTING cut and beleved
PLINTHE coupe et bizeautée

Longitud y espesor depende de la serie
Lengtf spends on the series
ongueur et [épaisseur dépendent de |2 sére

* disponible bajo pedido
* avadable on demand
* dispanible sur demande

* disponible bajo pedido

AR

Normativa ISO

IS0 Norms
MNormes SO

FINISHED PRODUCTS STANDARDS

Accarding 1o the S0 - 13006 pecifications standass, cur praducts belong 1o the foliowing groups:
FORCELAIN TILES - Bla GroupdDry pressed ules, with o rate of water absorption, £ < = 0.5%
FLOOR TILES - Ella Growp: Dry pressed tiles, with & rete of water ebsorption, 3< E«< = 6%
WALL TILES - Blll Group: Dry pressed tles, with a rate of water sbsorption, = 10%

TEST STANDARDS
150 10545 - 2 Determination of dimensions

Sets for the rmathods (o0 Iring o hatach las (enght widih, thickness, steaight-
ness of sides, reczangularity and surface plaranty).

15010545 - 3 Detarrrination of water abscaticn

‘water absorption is & mesure of the greater or lesser iate of porosity of the tile body. The tast de-
terminas the amount ebsarbed by pleces after beng submerged in baling water for two hours. The
rote of varter abeepticn @ exprossed ag o % with tespect 1o the dry mass of seces

150 10545 Determination of bending strength
A 2's beading strengtt (o determined by applyeg a force on the middie of the 100 side of the plece.
The farce spplied & (cteases urt|ihe tle Baaks. Benging strerghl is axsressed in M/ mm?,

150 10545 - 7 of the surf b i of ghaz

Thés rag stance of the glazed leyer of tles to abaasion s detemined by speiying o rolating sbagsive
load on the tila surface and visually mspectng pieces 1hat have undergane testing against thosa that
heve rot. Clagsificaticn ranges from PEN 142 5.

Inarder o deternine the sutabil ty of ceeamic foar 1iies, thes waar registarce mast Be <nown This
Inflserced by notenly the charschtenstics of tiles, 2ul also by the place were they will be matalled. The
presence of accassive materels (sand, grevel, e} and ocations in areas with dinect outdoor sccess
aip fagtoi which sheoten th Meapon of fliesr s

Dusi Toor §les have been cassificates inlo five groups, which detesmine their resistance to abrasion
and waar

PEIT: Flooe tilea exposed to light tae, an which salt-soled footwen: is used, frea lrom abasive
progucte. Recomrend ¢ bedreems and bathrooma in privets homes, with no deect outside
By

PEI2: oo tlles exposed 1o averape 1o light tratfe, on which soft-soled footwesr is used. Re-
commended for all rooms in sege lamily homes sxeepl kitchens, entrancesays, Mairsays and
temaces,

. FEI X Floor tiles exposed to average to traffic, on which norma’ faotwear is used. Recomman:
ded for all recmns in private homes and hotels, except for commen aress such 25 stasways.
EirEnNCeE, S50,

PEI4: Flooe tlles exposid to avernge to heavy traffic, Recormnmended for 8l typee of single-fa-
iy marmes @nd muticet dwelings, teraces, Kilchens bussiness pemises and offices. Not
bo=ging ta this group are all public places maposed to intense traffic such a tobacconists’ new
alands, bakariag, Sor arvas, public tretaport

PEI5: Floer tles adapted to nighly imense trafiic. Recommended in shopping cantres, tram/bus
stationg, aiports, et

EN - 101 Surface hardness:

Surtace hardness detesmines the capacity of resistance of glazed surface 1o Scratching, Ties are
clatalfied on o scale of 110 10 based on the increasing hardness of the minerals uted to scratch their
surface, Te MOHS hardness sclase is a follows;

1 Takc | Z Gypswn | 3 Calcive | 4 Fluorite | 5 Apatite | & Feldspar | 7 Quartz | 8 Topaz | % Coun-
dum | 10 Digmondz

150 10545 - 11 Determination of crazing resistance

Determination of the resistance to the formation of fissures in the glazed layer by subjecting whole
tlles:to steam st 3 presgure of Skg / om? inan autoctave after which a dye Is applead to the glazed layer
and tilas are axaminated 1o detect possible fissures,

150 10545 - 12 Determination of frost resistance
Thiz entabizhes 8 methed whereby whole tiles are soaked in water and then undergo 100 freezing-
thew cycles, between 5% C and -5° C

DIN - 51130 Determination of the critical slippage angle
Angle / Group 3*<a< 0P SRS - 107 <2< 18%/R10 - 165 <a< 27 /RIT - 2" <2< IB*/RIZ
- 535%<afmi3
150 10545 - B Determination of lineas thermal expansion

Determination of the mear thermal expansion coefficent for the interval between the ambient
temparatise and 100° ¢

IS0 10545-13 I the el |
This tost detarmines the chamical resistanca of tlos 1o cloaning agents, swimming poal additves,
achd and alial 5, except for the hydrofluaric scid (HF) and its compounds.
The visual classification for cheaning agents and swimming pool additives is a5 follows:
Gh - When Bere is ne visible effect (a shight change in colour i nol considerad as a chemical
attack).
GE - When appearance is maoddied
L G- Whan thera s a partial or camplete alteration of thie aniginal surface.
The visual classification for acids and alkais goes from GLA, GLS to GLC, depending on the degree of
chemical resistance.

Certificados de calidad y medioambientales

Quality & enviromental certificates
Certificats de qualité et environnementaux

GlobalEPD

VR (VRO ENTAL ERTLARAREN




Packing List

z)a =) e WS w
Pieces | Box m? / Bax m? / Palot Bax [ Palet Waight / Palat Size / Palet
Piezas f Caja m?* |/ Caja m? [ Palet Cajas / Palet Peso / Palel Tamario / Palst
Pitces / Cartons m? / Cartang m? / Palet Cartans / Palet Poicts / Palet Forrnal £ Pale:
1 144 60,48 4 1241 12201360
2 1,62 64,80 40 1346 930X1115
= 144 040 23 i LU )
2 144 46,08 32 1057 870x1200
4 1,44 46,08 32 942 EUROPALLET
5924592 | 237%237" L 140 44,80 32 924 EUROPALLET
202x592 | 11,7237 7 121 48,40 40 1ms EUROPALLET
33%60 | 13°%24" 7 138 55,20 40 1055 EUROPALLET
33x33 | 1313 g 1,00 68,00 68 1195 EUROPALLET
19.4x120 | 8°x48" 4 0,93 44,64 48 1032 FUROPALLET
25260 | 10°%24° 7 1,05 50,40 48 1120 EUROPALLET
30%90 | 12°%90" 5 1,35 54,00 40 940 920X1200
& 112 60,48 54 8as
10 1,20 76,80 64 167 84051220
10°%16" 15 1,50 81,00 54 1266 EUROPALLET
13,37%20° 7 119 76,16 64 1363 11201120
TE5X2LE" 13 141 67,68 48 1249 EURDPALLET
45048 | 18°X18° 8 1,62 84,24 52 1467 EUROPALLET
33x33 | 131" 14 1,55 71,30 46 1266 EUROPALLET
Piezas especiales
Special tile pieces
Pieces spéciales de carrelage
Size Pieces f Bax Lineal m. / Bax Lineal m { Palet Bos / Palet Waight / Palet Size / Palet
Formate Phozas [ Cala m, Lineales / Caja m Limeales / Palet Cajas / Patat Paso / Palet Tamafo / Palet
Format Piéces / Cartons Lin.m. / Cartons Lin.m. / Palat Cartons / Palat Poics / Palet Format / Past
8x333 a0 0,09 559,44 58 287 100 100
Bx333P0. 40 809 55844 38 287 100 x 100
Bxds %2 140 806,10 56 20458 100 % 100 - -
R - —— www.azulejosmartin.com
Bx80PO. . 1080 604,80 56 17965 100 % 100 u -
Bx90P0. o 5 504 58 15383 100 % 100
8x 1200 10 2 504 42 2045  EUROPALET
8120 LISTELO 10 12 504 42 2045 EURDPALET
8120 FO.PUL I 2 504 42 2045 EURDPALET




